
W DIV  LOT 27 BLOCK 5 MCFARLANE 

489-682, 758-1785, 964-1024, 

ABEK PROPERTIES LLC
1886 SW SALEM RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

00-00-00-12556-027

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

840317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

06/29/2020 ME 0.15 6,042 0 0 6,042

STANDARD
1

135,484
1,358
6,042

142,884
0

142,884
0

142,884
142,884

0

144,325

1385/0171 3/28/2019 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRADLEY FRANKS CONSTR

ABEK PROPERTIES LLC

1325/2113 11/16/2016 WD U V 37 9,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCOTT CRAPPS

BRADLEY FRANKS CONS
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HX Base Yr

847 SW POPLAR LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,147 112.2000 125.66 144,132 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 130,405

FOP 144 30 43 5,079

1,248 1,147 135,484

BAS= W24 S46 FOP= S6 E24 N6 W24$ E24 N46$.

BAS

24

46

24

46

FOP6

24

6

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 679.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,358

1,358

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 6,359.76 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 6,042


